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            COURSE SCHOOL AGE ARRIVAL DATE DEPARTURE DATE WEEKS FEES*

SP
RI

N
G

Spring  
Explorer

Bell  
St Albans 11 - 17

Any Sunday from
28 March to 24 April

Any Saturday from 
3 April - 1 May

1 - 5
£900  
per week

SU
M

M
ER

Summer  
Explorer

Bell  
St Albans 11 - 17

Any Sunday from 
30 May to 15 August 

Any Saturday from 
5 June to 21 August

1 - 12
£1,200  
per week

+ £200 per course for 
Business Leadership 
Academy

+ £190 per course for 
Intensive Academic 
English Academy

Bell 
The Leys 11 - 17

Wednesday 30 June 
Wednesday 7 July  
Wednesday 21 July  
Wednesday 4 August

Tuesday 6 July
Tuesday 20 July
Tuesday 3 August
Tuesday 10 August

1
2
2
1

£2,735
£2,735
£2,735

+ £190 per course for 
Tennis Academy 

+ £190 per course for 
Intensive Academic 
English Academy

Young  
Cambridge 
Scholars

Bell 
The Leys 14 - 17

Wednesday 30 June 
Wednesday 14 July
Wednesday 28 July

Tuesday 13 July
Tuesday 27 July
Tuesday 10 August 

2
2
2

£3,800
£3,800
£3,800

AU
TU

M
N

Autumn  
Explorer

Bell  
St Albans 11 - 17

Any Sunday from
10 to 24 October

Any Saturday from 
16 to 30 October

1 - 3 £900 per week

English courses for Young Learners  7 - 17 years

* Course price, unless a weekly fee is quoted. In addition to course fees, all bookings are subject to a £95 registration fee.
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Young learner  
courseincludes:

Accommodation, meals 
and tuition

Full programme of social 
activities and study tours

Airport transfers from 
designated airports on 
designated arrival and 
departure dates

Comprehensive insurance

Internet access

Laundry service

Free transfer between 
centres if two courses 

are booked

Special rates for  
group bookings

Return airport transfers are included in your course package 
fee, from designated airports and within scheduled arrival and 
departure times. Free shuttles will be available for arrivals and 
departures between 10am and 6pm (unless otherwise stated), 
depending on student travel requirements. 

Any students travelling as an Unaccompanied Minor are subject 
to an additional £50 fee (per single journey). 

Important: 

Arrival details for each student must be sent to Bell at least 10 working days 
before the start of course to guarantee an airport transfer. Please also notify us 
at least 7 working days if there are any changes to your departure date. 

BELL ST ALBANS  10AM - 6PM OUT-OF-HOURS

London Heathrow Free £80

London Stansted Free £100

Ebbsfleet Eurostar* Free £90

BELL THE LEYS 10AM - 6PM OUT-OF-HOURS

London Heathrow Free £170

London Stansted Free £70

* based on advised train times

Other information
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English courses for adult students  16+ years

Bell Cambridge

AD
U

LT
S

HOURS PER WEEK WEEKLY FEE (NUMBER OF WEEKS BOOKED)

            HOURS 15 HOURS 5 HOURS 5 HOURS 1 - 4 5 - 11 12 - 23 24+

EF
FE

C
TI

V
E 

EN
G

LI
SH

15 hours Effective English £360 £330 £310 £280

20 hours Effective English
Skills or Business skills £445 £415 £385 £355

1-to-1 tuition £685 £655 £625 £595

25 hours Effective English Skills or  
Business skills

Skills £520 £490 £460 £430

1-to-1 tuition £770 £740 £710 £680

IE
LT

S 
EX

A
M

 P
RE

PA
RA

TI
O

N 15 hours IELTS exam preparation £360 £330 £310 £280

20 hours IELTS exam preparation
Skills or Business skills £445 £415 £385 £355

1-to-1 tuition £685 £655 £625 £595

25 hours IELTS exam preparation Skills or Business skills
Skills £520 £490 £460 £430

1-to-1 tuition £770 £740 £710 £680

5 WEEKS 10 WEEKS

C
A

M
B

RI
D

G
E 

EX
A

M
 P

RE
PA

RA
TI

O
N

20 hours FCE / CAE Exam preparation 
Exam fee not included

£4,350 Monday 4 Jan - Friday 12 March 

FCE exam: 13 March   

CAE exam: 12 March 

Tuesday 6 Apr - Friday 11 June 

FCE exam: 9 June  

CAE exam: 8 June

Monday 4 Oct - Friday 10 Dec 

FCE / CAE exam: 11 December

25 hours FCE / CAE Exam preparation 
Exam fee not included

Skills £5,100

1-to-1 tuition £7,600

25 hours FCE / CAE Exam preparation (Fast-track)
Exam fee & summer supplement included

£2,990
Monday 28 June - Friday 30 July 
FCE exam: 30 July 
CAE exam: 29 July

4     
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English courses for adult students  16+ years

Bell London

LONDON AND CAMBRIDGE WEEKLY FEE 1+ WEEKS ADDITIONAL HOURS E.G. 1-5 PER WEEK

1-to-1 tuition 15 £1,320 £80 per hour or £350 for 5 hours  
(when booked with another course)  

£95 per hour  
(when booked alone)

1-to-1 tuition 20 £1,695

1-to-1 tuition 25 £2,055

*PROJECT MANAGEMENT DATES
Monday 1 February - Friday 26 February  
Monday 7 June - Friday 2 July 
Monday 6 September - Friday 1 October 
Monday 15 November - Friday 10 December

AD
U

LT
S

HOURS PER WEEK WEEKLY FEE (NUMBER OF WEEKS BOOKED)

            HOURS 15 HOURS 5 HOURS 5 HOURS 1 - 4 5 - 11 12 - 23 24+

EF
FE

C
TI

V
E 

EN
G

LI
SH

15 hours Effective English £360 £330 £310 £280

20 hours Effective English

IELTS or 
Smart projects

£445 £415 £385 £355

1-to-1 tuition £685 £655 £625 £595

25 hours

Effective English IELTS or 
Smart projects

IELTS or 
Smart projects

£520 £490 £460 £430

1-to-1 tuition £770 £740 £710 £680

Effective English Project management      £2,200        (4 weeks - see dates below*)

IE
LT

S 
EX

A
M

 P
RE

PA
RA

TI
O

N

15 hours IELTS exam preparation £360 £330 £310 £280

20 hours IELTS exam preparation

IELTS or 
Smart projects

£445 £415 £385 £355

1-to-1 tuition £685 £655 £625 £595

25 hours IELTS exam preparation

IELTS or  
Smart projects

IELTS or 
Smart projects

£520 £490 £460 £430

1-to-1 tuition £770 £740 £710 £680

Project management       £2,200        (4 weeks - see dates below*)
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6     

Accommodation fees
            BELL CAMBRIDGE MINIMUM AGE SINGLE ROOM

H
O

M
ES

TA
Y Daily breakfast 16 £185

Breakfast, dinner, weekend lunches 16 £215

BE
LL

 G
AR

D
EN

  
H

O
U

SE

Self-catering, shared kitchen,  
shared bathroom

18 £270

Self-catering, shared kitchen,  
private bathroom

18 £300
SO

RR
EN

TO

Self-catering, shared kitchen,  
private bathroom, daily breakfast buffet

18 £300

TH
E 

FR
A

N
K 

B
EL

L 
RE

SI
D

EN
C

E Standard room, self-catering, shared kitchen, 
private bathroom

18 £310

Premium room, self-catering, shared kitchen, private bathroom 18 £330

TR
IP

O
S 

C
O

U
RT

Self-catering, shared kitchen, private bathroom 18 £295

TH
E 

 
RA

IL
YA

RD Kitchenette, private bathroom

Available during summer only
18 £300

SC
H

O
LA

RS
 

H
O

U
SE Private bathroom, breakfast, dinner  

(Half board) 

Available during summer only 

16 £365

            BELL LONDON MINIMUM AGE SINGLE ROOM

H
O

M
ES

TA
Y

Daily breakfast 16 £200

Breakfast, dinner, weekend lunches 16 £265

Daily breakfast, private bathroom 16 £265

Daily breakfast, dinner, weekend lunches, private bathroom 16 £325

1 - 11 
WEEKS

12+ 
WEEKS

C
H

AP
TE

R 
SO

U
TH

 B
AN

K

Shared kitchen, private bathroom 18 £460 £430

B
RI

TA
N

N
IA

 
SO

U
TH

 B
A

N
K

Shared kitchen, private bathroom 18 £350 £330

AD
U

LT
S

AD
U

LT
S
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Other fees

Prices shown for accommodation are weekly. All accommodation is on a single room 
basis unless specified. A refundable £100 deposit is payable on arrival at The Railyard, 
Sorrento, Scholars House, Bell Garden House, and The Frank Bell Residence.

Price includes:
•	 Course materials

•	 Comprehensive insurance

•	 A weekly programme of workshops, social activities and trips

•	 Access to the Learning resource Centre and a wide range of 

resources

•	 Free and impartial Higher Education Advisory Service

Other information
Deposit, insurance & terms 

In addition to course fees, all bookings are subject to a £95 registration 
fee.  A non-refundable deposit of £480 is payable for all courses. This 
includes the £95 registration fee.  

Travel insurance is included in the fees; for more details visit  
bellenglish.com/insurance. Please note: our insurance does not  
cover UK domicile residents. 

Published prices are correct at time of going to print and are subject 
to change without notice. Some afternoon modules may be subject to 
availability.  For full terms and conditions, visit  
bellenglish.com/termsconditions

Public holidays

Centres are closed on the UK public holidays listed below and classes are 
replaced by a free excursion. If a public holiday occurs at the start of the 
course, students should reserve their place on the excursion before arrival:

•	 Friday 1 January (school opens Tuesday 4 January) 
•	 Friday 2 April - Monday 5 April  
•	 Monday 3 May
•	 Monday 31 May
•	 Monday 30 August 

Our centres close for the Christmas holidays on Friday 10 December 
2021 and reopen on Tuesday 4 January 2022.

Exam fees and information
Students enrolled on an exam preparation course are not automatically 
entered for the exam, unless otherwise stated. Due to limited availability, 
we recommend that exams are reserved before the course starts to avoid 
disappointment. We can help arrange this prior to arrival. 

Please note that transfers to and from exam centres are not included. For UKVI 
IELTS, we help students book the exam and the fee is payable online directly to 
the exam board.

Taxi transfers one way CAMBRIDGE LONDON

London Gatwick £205 £130

London Heathrow £185 £110

London Stansted £105 £130

London Luton £115 £130

London City £160 £100

Central London £170 -

High season
Sunday 27 June - Saturday 7 August

A £50 per week supplement is payable on all courses

A £25 per week supplement is payable for homestay 
accommodation

Cambridge English   

FCE Exam dates (£180):

•	 Friday 12 March

•	 Tuesday 8 June

•	 Thursday 29 July

•	 Saturday 11 December

IELTS exam   

All four skills  (£190):

Dates available on request

CAE Exam dates (£180):

•	 Friday 12 March

•	 Tuesday 8 June

•	 Thursday 29 July

•	 Saturday 11 December

CPE  (£180):

Dates available  
on request

AD
U
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1-
TO

-1
 C

O
AC

H

FEE (PER PERSON)

1-to-1 coaching (individual) £59 per hour

We also welcome mini-groups to be taught online, so if you have a group already 
formed and would like to speak to an advisor about a course, please contact 
 enquiries@bellenglish.com for further information.

Online

HOURS PER WEEK
WEEKLY FEE (NUMBER OF 

WEEKS BOOKED)

            HOURS 16 HOURS 4 HOURS 1 - 4 5 +

EF
FE

C
TI

V
E 

EN
G

LI
SH

16 hours Effective English (Online) £210 £190

20 hours Effective English (Online) Smart skills £250 £230

IE
LT

S 
EX

AM
 P

RE
PA

RA
TI

O
N

16 hours IELTS Exam Preparation (Online) £210 £190

20 hours IELTS Exam Preparation (Online) Smart skills £250 £230

AD
U

LT
S

English courses for adult students

* In addition to course fees, all online course bookings are subject to a £50 registration fee.

8     
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University pathways at Bell Cambridge
2021-22

Tuition fees

EXTENDED ACADEMIC YEAR FAST-TRACK

Business £24,380 £18,260 £14,000

Science & Engineering £24,380 £18,260

Humanities £24,380 £18,260

Law £24,380 £18,260

Term dates
EXTENDED (48 WEEKS)

Term 1 (Extended only): Monday 28 June - Friday 17 September 2021

Holidays:
•	 Monday 13 December - Friday 7 January 2022
•	 Monday 4 April - Monday 18 April 2022

Term 2: Monday 20 September - Friday 10 December 2021

Term 3: Monday 10 January - Friday 1 April 2022

Term 4: Tuesday 19 April - Friday 1 July 2022

ACADEMIC YEAR (36 WEEKS)

Term 1: Monday 20 September - Friday 10 December 2021
Holidays:
•	 Monday 13 December - Friday 7 January 2022
•	 Monday 4 April - Monday 18 April 2022

Term 2: Monday 10 January - Friday 1 April 2022

Term 3: Tuesday 19 April - Friday 1 July 2022

FAST-TRACK (24 WEEKS)

Term 1: Monday 10 January - Friday 1 April 2022 Holidays: 
•  Monday 4 April - Monday 18 April 2022

Term 2: Tuesday 19 April - Friday 1 July 2022

Tuition fees

Termly tuition fee

£6,120

Term dates

2021 2022

Monday 4 January - Friday 26 March �Monday 10 January - Friday 1 April

Monday 12 April - Friday 2 July Tuesday 19 April - Friday 1 July

Monday 28 June - Friday 17 September �

Monday 20 September – Friday 10 December

University Foundation programme

Masters preparation programme

U
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Other information

Public holidays

�Centres are closed on the UK public holidays listed below and classes are replaced 
by a free excursion. If a public holiday occurs at the start of the course, students 
should reserve their place on the excursion before arrival. 

2021 

•	 Friday 1 January (school opens Monday 4 January) 

•	 Friday 2 April - Monday 5 April  

•	 Monday 3 May

•	 Monday 31 May

•	 Monday 30 August

2022

•	 Monday 3 January 

•	 Friday 15 - Monday 18 April

•	 Monday 2 May

•	 Monday 30 May

•	 Monday 29 August 

Bell Cambridge closes for the Christmas holidays on Friday 10 December 2021 
and reopens on Tuesday 4 January 2022.

Deposit, insurance & terms 

•  �A non-refundable deposit of £1,200 per term is payable for all courses.

•  �Travel insurance is included in the fees; for more details visit  
bellenglish.com/insurance

•  �Please note that prices are correct at time of going to print and are subject to 
change without notice. For full terms and conditions, visit  
bellenglish.com/terms-policies

Accommodation fees EXTENDED ACADEMIC YEAR FAST-TRACK MASTERS

CAMBRIDGE 49 WEEKS* 37 WEEKS* 26 WEEKS* 12 WEEKS

Homestay: daily bed and breakfast £9,065 £6,845 £4,810 £2,220

Homestay: daily bed and breakfast, dinner, weekend lunches £10,535 £7,955 £5,590 £2,580

Bell Garden House: self-catering (shared kitchen), shared bathroom £13,230 £9,990 £7,020 £3,240

Bell Garden House: self-catering (shared kitchen), private bathroom £14,700 £11,100 £7,800 £3,600

Sorrento: self-catering (shared kitchen) and daily breakfast £14,700 £11,100 £7,800 £3,600

The Frank Bell Residence: self-catering (shared kitchen) private bathroom £15,190 £11,470 £8,060 £3,720

The Frank Bell Residence:  premium room, self-catering (shared kitchen) private bathroom £16,170 £12,210 £8,580 £3,960

 
*�Length of stay includes retention of accommodation between terms excluding the Christmas period when the school is closed. A £32 per week retainer fee is  
payable for homestay accommodation over Christmas. A £100 deposit is payable on arrival for all Cambridge residences. 
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Online

Preparing for university PER COURSE FULL PACKAGE

Academic writing skills for university £450

£1200Research skills for university £450

Critical thinking skills for university £450

1-to-1 university counselling sessions PER PACKAGE

Initial consultation (15 minutes) £20

Standard package (1  session) £50

Premium package (including 3 sessions) £250

Full assistance package (including 6 sessions) £490

U
N

IV
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TY
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AY
S

University preparation programmes

* In addition to course fees, all online course bookings are subject to a £50 registration fee.
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Early bird discount

Book your CELTA at least 4 weeks before the course start date and 
benefit from our early bird discount - a £156 saving equivalent to your 
Cambridge English assessment fees. 

*Assessment fees are payable for assessment to Cambridge English 
and are collected in addition to the Bell course fees listed.  The £156 fee 
listed is correct at time of publishing, but may be adjusted by Cambridge 
English subject to a small increase after this date.

CELTA: full-time, face-to-face

START DATE END DATE TUITION FEES 
(exc. VAT)

EXAM FEE*

Monday 22 February Friday 19 March

£1,500 £156

Monday 19 April Friday 14 May

Tuesday 1 June Friday 25 June

Monday 2 August Friday 27 August

Monday 4 October Friday 29 October

Cambridge

CELTA and Delta

Other fees and information
DEPOSIT, INSURANCE AND TERMS 

If you are travelling to the UK for the CELTA or Delta face-to-face course, and are 
not a UK domicile resident, insurance is included in your course fees. If you are a 
UK-based domicile resident, we recommend that you arrange suitable insurance 
to cover cancellation or curtailment of the course.

�Please note that prices are correct at time of going to print and are subject to 
change without notice. 

VAT will be charged on tuition fees, accommodation and transfers at the current 
rate, where applicable.

All courses are run subject to demand. For full terms and conditions, visit 
bellenglish.com/termsconditions

For Delta a non-refundable deposit of £300 is payable for each module. For 
CELTA  a non-refundable deposit of £385 is payable for all courses.

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Please note that Bell Cambridge is closed on Monday 3 May and Monday 31 May 
2021 for UK public holidays. 

Trainees studying on the courses which include these dates can either reserve 
a place on a full-day excursion with Bell before arrival or use the day to prepare 
for the week’s lessons. The tuition time missed during the public holidays will be 
added on to the rest of the course.

TRANSFERS 

If you would like Bell to arrange your airport transfer for you, please contact us at 
enquiries@bellenglish.com for further information

ACCOMMODATION

For participants attending our CELTA or Delta Module One and Module Two face-
to-face courses in the summer, Bell can help to arrange residential or homestay 
accommodation at an additional cost. For further details on the available options 
and prices please see our website: bellenglish.com/Cambridge
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Delta: online, face-to-face

*   Online on demand (subject to tutor availability)

Exam dates
• Wednesday 2 June 2021

• Wednesday 1 December 2021

Delta assessment fees
Assessment fees are payable for assessment by Cambridge English and are 
collected in addition to the course fees listed. For Module Two we collect these 
fees along with your course fees as you will be assessed throughout the course. 

For Modules One and Three we will contact you during the course to see if you 
feel ready for the exam or assignment submission, respectively, and will invoice 
you accordingly at a later stage. Please note that for the Module One exam, there 
may also be an invigilation fee raised by the exam centre you choose.

Resubmissions and re-sits for Delta modules are charged at £35 administration 
fee plus Cambridge English Language Assessment fee for the module. Delta 
team at Bell charges no administration fee for the requests for the Reports and 
Re-marks for failed and referred candidates. This is dealt according to the costs 
and procedures set by the Cambridge English Language Assessment for referred 
and failed candidates.

MODULE DATES ONLINE FACE-TO-FACE  
(BELL TEACHER ACADEMY)

NUMBER OF WEEKS FEES EXAM FEES 

Module 1

Monday 15 February - Friday 14 May  13 £955 £121

Monday 28 June - Friday 9 July  2 £1,035 £121

Tuesday 31 August - Friday 26 November  13 £955 £121

Module 2

Monday 8 February - Friday 14 May  14 £2,270 £151

Monday 12 July - Friday 20 August  6 £2,475 £151

Monday 23 August - Friday 26 November  14 £2,270 £151

Module 3

Monday 22 February - Friday 14 May  12 £495 £85

Tuesday 31 August - Friday 19 November  12 £495 £85

Start any Monday *  12 £550 £85
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Professional development courses for teachers

PACKAGE 1
Single room, private bathroom, half board

PACKAGE 2
Twin room and private bathroom, half board 

or 
Single room and shared bathroom, half board

PACKAGE 3
Single room, private bathroom, self catered

2-week course £1,825  
€2,300 (for Erasmus + only)

£1,695 
€2,140 (for Erasmus + only)

£1,695 
€2,140 (for Erasmus + only)

1-week course £910 
€1,150 (for Erasmus + only)

£845
€1,070 (for Erasmus + only)

£845
€1,070 (for Erasmus + only)

2-WEEK COURSES 1-WEEK COURSES

MINIMUM 
LANGUAGE  

LEVEL

27 JUNE - 
10 JULY

11 - 24  
JULY

25 JULY -  
7 AUGUST

8 - 21 
AUGUST

27 JUNE -  
3 JULY

4 - 10  
JULY

8 - 14 
AUGUST

15 - 21 
AUGUST

Becoming a teacher trainer C1  

Contemporary English and British culture B2   

Creativity in the classroom B2    

Developing leadership skills B2 

Educational technology today B1   

Language development for teachers  
of other subjects A2   

Expert teaching in the 21st century B2   

Language development for English teachers A2   

Pronunciation and storytelling:  
Phonemes to fluency with Adrian Underhill B2 

Teaching other subjects in English - primary B1 

Teaching other subjects in English - secondary B2 

Teaching exam classes B2  

Teaching young learners - primary B1  

Teaching young learners - secondary B1   

Coaching and mentoring C1 

Teaching diverse and inclusive classes B1 

Teaching English online B2 

Teaching linguistic mediation C1  

Teacher trainer development C1 

TKT exam preparation B1 

Bell Teacher Academy

European teachers may be eligible for 
Erasmus + funding. For a guide to funding, 
please visit  
bellenglish.com/teachers

Travel insurance is included in the 
fees. For more information, please visit 
bellenglish.com/insurance.  
 
Please note, our insurance does not cover 
UK domicile residents. 

Please note that prices are correct at 
time of going to print and are subject 
to change without notice. VAT will 
be charged at the current rate where 
applicable. All courses are run subject  
to demand.  
 
For full terms and conditions visit 
bellenglish.com/termsconditions

Note:  
TKT exam preparation does not include 
exam fee (£100). This fee covers Cambridge 
English administration fees, invigilation fees 
and certificate postage for all 3 modules. 
Participants will receive official Cambridge 
English certificates for each module 6-8 
weeks after the end of their course.

•	 21.5 hours of tuition per week
•	 Accommodation and catering/boarding 

as outlined above 
•	 Weekly plenary lecture by well-known 

ELT speakers
•	 Weekly workshops on hot topics
•	 Weekly cultural talk
•	 Core programme of social and cultural 

events including a day excursion to 
London

Fees include: Other information

Please note:  A non-refundable deposit of £385 applies for all participants who are not funded through Erasmus+. 

•	 Comprehensive travel insurance  
for non-UK residents

•	 End of course certificate
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Online

Teacher development in the ‘new normal’
KEY SPECIALISM

Teaching English online and using educational technology 

Teaching English to secondary learners 

Teaching in English with confidence (Language development for teachers)

Teaching through the lens of mediation

TE
AC

H
ER

 T
RA

IN
IN

G

START DATE SPECIALISM NUMBER OF HOURS FEES (INC. VAT)

5 March 2021

From emergency remote teaching to effective online learning 5 £149

Active learning in a ‘new normal’ secondary classroom 5 £149

Managing the class with confidence in English 5 £149

Understanding and teaching linguistic mediation 5 £149

Developing online teaching skills 5 £149

Reading and listening in a 21st century secondary classroom 5 £149

Presenting new language in English 5 £149

Selecting, adapting and creating materials to teach mediation 5 £149

9 April 2021

Motivating and engaging online learners 5 £149

Adaptive teaching in a diverse secondary classroom 5 £149

Checking learning and giving feedback in English 5 £149

Assessing mediation 5 £149

14 May 2021

Engaging and reliable tech tools 5 £149

Developing writing skills in a secondary classroom 5 £149

Teaching English using a learner’s own language 5 £149

Mediating communication and culture 5 £149

* In addition to course fees, all online course bookings are subject to a £50 registration fee.
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How to book 
your course

On our website
bellenglish.com/booknow

By phone
Call +44 (0)1223 275598

In your own country
through a local Bell representative

Last updated: 26 January 2021 

http://bellenglish.com/apply-online
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www.bellenglish.com 

+44 (0) 1223 275 598

enquiries@bellenglish.com

bellenglishstudents

bell_english


